e Charlene Deming, Head Coach
e Hope DeLorme

Players (16)

NAME

Marleny Aguilar
Vittoria Barberis

Ava Bodnar

Kaitlyn Cleveland
Mattison Denes
Maya Drayton

Avery Evers

Ana Garcia-Toledano
Fiona Longacker
Madalyn Luse
Kelsey McNall

Reiley Mooney
Lindsey Ramirez-Navez
Kiarra Seymour
Hannah Vormer
Savannah Wood

Schuylerville
Girls (Fall) Varsity Cheerleading
2024 - 2025

GRADE

12
11
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
11
10
11

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org

POSITION
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